
  

AIX: Script to check if all paths
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Single Server
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lspath | awk '{print $1,$NF}' |sort |uniq -c

 

(OR)

1

2

3

4

5

for x in `lspath |awk '{print $2}' |sort -k1.6n |uniq`

do

status=`lspath -l $x`

echo $status |sed 's/ /,/g'

done

 

Multiple Server
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for i in `cat server`
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do

ssh $i lspath | awk '{print $1,$NF}' |sort |uniq -c
|awk -v MYHOST=$(ssh $i uname -n) '{print
MYHOST " " $1,$2,$3}'

done
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